2011 JLG 2030ES

Referencia: GP-00037

8.000 €

Description

Electric scissor platformm 8 m JLG 2030 ES. With a working height of 8m. Manufactured in 2011.
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Technical sheet

Model
Serial number
Hours of use
Location
Year of production
Brand
Country
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Load capacity
Height Elevation
Gradeability

Basket Dimensions

2030 EN
B200002644
263 hours
BARCELONA
201
JLG
SPAIN
2300 mm
760 mm
1862 mm
2084 kg
360 kg
8m
0,25

2,3X0,76 m




